AMIQ
Server
Interface
Module
AMX5010 Switch
AMX5130
User Station
On-screen

•  Approved Agency UL, FCC, cUL, CE, VCCI, C-TICK, NEMKO-GS, GOST
•  Warranty  Two Year
AMX User Station Ordering Information
AMX5111-001 PS/2 & USB desktop user station with AMIQ-PS2 module
     for a local computer connection
AMX5121-001 PS/2 & USB desktop user station with automatic skew
     compensation and AMIQ-PS2 module for a local
     computer connection
AMX5130-001 PS/2 & USB desktop user station with automatic skew
     compensation, audio, serial and AMIQDM-PS2 module
     for a local computer connection
User Station Features
• Compatible with USB keyboard and mouse.
• Serial force mode enables serial devices such as Creston Controller to force
  any user station to connect to a specific target.
• Force and multi-video mode support the Avocent LongView®1000 extender
  and Emerge™ media management solutions. This lets you add video-only user
  stations such as a video wall or a second video display for dual display computers.
• Interface Support. Ships with the AMIQDM-PS2 or AMIQ-PS2 server interface
  module for convenient connections from PS/2-based servers to the AMX switch
• Multi-platform Support. Compatible with PS/2 and USB (including PC, Mac
  and Sun USB keyboards). You can access and control one local computer.
• Sharper Images. Video resolution up to 1280 x 1024 at 1,000 ft. and 1600 x 1200
  at 100 ft. Adjusts for signal losses each time a switch is made to a server.
• Cable Flexibility. Automatically compensates for varying UTP cable types
  and lengths: CAT 5, CAT 5e and CAT 6 including GigaFlex
• Graphical Interface. Works with patented OSCAR on-screen graphical
  interface to assist you with configuration and server selection
AMX5121 and AMX5130 User Station Features
• Skew Adjustment. Adjusts for skew between RGB signals each time a switch
  is made to a server
AMX5130 User Station Features
• Audio Support. Provides switching of stereo speakers and mono microphone